

GR-80/20
CIS no: 320/22

06/04/2023

Today is fixed for app.

Parties take no steps as per Local Bar resolution of not to pass adverse order.

Regular P.O. is leave on-duty.

Case is adjourned today.

To 22/6/23 for app.

D/c by me:

A.C.J.M-2
(I/C)