

**In the Court of The Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Raghunathpur, Purulia**

Present – Sri. Gautam Kumar Nag,
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Raghunathpur,
Purulia.

Case no:- GR 80/20

CIS no: 320/2022

JO Code: WB01033

Order dt:- 14/8/23

Due to “cease work” observed by local Bar association no steps taken by the parties.

Today is fixed for appearance.

Case is adjourned.

To 16/10/23 for appearance.

S/d

Sri. Gautam Kumar Nag,
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Raghunathpur,
Purulia.