

GR 80/20

CIS no: 320/2022

10/05/24

Due to resolution of the local Bar association no adverse order will be passed today.

No steps taken by the accused.

Today is fixed for charge.

P.O is leave on duty.

Case is adjourned.

To 21/08/24 for evidence.

D/c by me:

Sd/-

A.C.J.M-2(I/C)