

GR 80/20
CIS no: 320/2022

J.O. Code: WB 01313

28-10-2025

Today is fixed for charge i.d. WA.

The sole accused person on CB is absent without steps.

Adverse order can't be passed due to the resolution passed by the local Bar Association.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 01-12-2025 for charge i.d. WA.

D/c by me:

Sd/-
Debayan Ganguly
A.C.J.M.-2
Raghunathpur

Sd/-
Debayan Ganguly
A.C.J.M.-2
Raghunathpur